Sister Run Results 2009

SISTER RUN 5K

September 12, 2009

Windover Farms, Melbourne, FL
Race Management: Running Zone
www. runningzone.com

Questions: info@runningzone.com

OVERALL MALE CHAMPION

Place 0'All No. Name Age City St Time

1 1 653 Tom Perona 55 Ft. Pierce FL

2 2 509 Art Anderson 50 Melb. FL

3 3 699 Thaddeus Austin 32 FL
MALE MASTERS CHAMPION
Place 0'All No. Name Age City St Time

1 4 331 Roger Travis 51 Ft. Pierce FL  19:23.5
AGE-GROUP RESULTS
MALE AGE GROUP: 01 - 10

Name Age City

Place 0'All No.

1 70 569 Jared Hayes 10 Sat. Beach
2 225 704 Michael Navarro o7
3 306 361 Ricky Pernice 10 Viera
MALE AGE GROUP: 11 - 14
Place 0'All No. Name Age City St Time Pace
1 64 628 Lee Davidson 12 .4 8:20
2 123 629 Jake Davidson 13 .9 10:04
3 145 358 Zachary Granchi 11 Rockledge .3 11:07
4 205 552 Thomas Nelson 12 Melbourne .7 14:15
5 297 519 Jeremy Williams 11 W. Melb. .6 19:06
6 302 518 Alec Vanelli 13 Melb .6 19:36
MALE AGE GROUP: 15 - 19
Place 0'All No. Name Age City St Time Pace
1 12 696 Dakota James 16 FL 20:16.2 6:33
2 31 692 Matt Szuba 16 FL 22:50.8 7:23
3 37 373 Sean Strahlo 16 Melb. FL 23:24.4 7:33
4 42 370 Jonathan Weber 16 Melb. FL  23:40.4 7:39
5 92 679 Austin Hahn 16 FL .4 9:11
6 221 452 Jordan Washington 18 Vero Beach FL 47:26.7 15:19
MALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 24
Place 0'All No. Name Age City Pace
1 21 372 Nick Vannorsdall 23 Melb. 0 6:55
2 129 548 Dennis McDonough 23 Melbourne 2 10:16
3 321 691 Walter Fredrickson 24 9 21:00
4 326 476 Carson Yates 24 Christmas 6 21:02
MALE AGE GROUP: 25 - 29
Place 0'All No. Name Age City
1 48 619 Ashley Weis 28 Melbourne .9
2 53 516 Carl Busby 27 P. Bay .5
3 58 680 Rodney Snow 28 .2
4 63 656 Evan Hengge 26 .7
5 69 659 Jeffery Meller 29 .2
6 113 613 Nick Sites 25 Satellite Beach .5
7 158 416 Brian Simon 26 P. Bay .3
MALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 34
Place 0'All No. Name Age City
1 11 626 John Davis 31 .6 6:
2 13 575 Charles H. Pedrick 30 Melbourne .7 6:
3 30 670 Kevin Hamilton 31 .0 7
4 43 611 Joshua Maitlen 30 Rockledge .8 7:
5 44 677 Jason Sadowski 32 707
6 60 649 Jonathon Kramer 34 .8 8:
7 73 389 John Orth 34 Melb. .2 8:
8 77 316 Michael Sciarrino 30 Melb. .8 8:
9 81 585 Bobby Hoag 31 Viera .1 8:
10 101 494 Rudy Coelho 30 P. Bay .0 9:
11 144 407 Rafael Cales 34 W. Melb. .5 11:02
MALE AGE GROUP: 35 - 39
Place 0'All No. Name Age City St Time
1 6 657 Jimmie Wright 35 FL  19:42.3
2 9 697 Rick Neale 37 FL :03.3
3 17 658 Dave Chapman 36 FL :57.7
4 32 369 William Conyers 39 P. Bay FL 22:55.2
5 51 627 James Davidson 37 FL 122.9
6 59 637 Pat Raggent 39 FL .0
7 61 675 Kirk Johnson 38 FL :32.9
8 96 542 Joe Wehlen 37 Rockledge FL  28:51.7
9 138 694 Paul Davidson 38 FL :18.7
10 199 349 Angel Gonzalez 39 P. Bay FL .1
11 284 678 James Clark 38 FL .9
12 290 631 Jim Adams 38 FL .3
MALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 44
Place 0'All No. Name Age City St Time
1 10 589 Steven Shenbaum 41 Melbourne FL 20:07.9
2 18 646 Chris Loines 43 FL .5
3 22 497 Danny Benitez 41 Melb. FL .1
4 28 387 Shawn Wilson 43 Melb. FL .5
5 33 606 Raymond Fleeman 42 Melbourne FL  22:55.7
6 62 434 Neil Schanstra 40 P. Bay FL :44.7
7 93 365 Francis Dufresne 40 Cocoa FL .8
8 109 546 James Horan 44 Melbourne FL  30:09.5
9 125 490 James Griffis 41 Cocoa 132.2
10 195 643 Brian Ritenour 43 .2
11 257 493 Darin Dittmer 42 Cocoa .1
12 313 669 Chris Alsdort 42 .3
MALE AGE GROUP: 45 - 49
Place 0'All No. Name Age City
1 16 588 Terry Newhart 47 Merritt Island
2 19 308 Doug Nichols 46 Melb.
3 23 652 Bill Alexander 48




4 26 496
5 56 594
6 119 377
7 177 635
8 211 685

9 241 423
10 261 624
11 272 636
12 324 477
MALE AGE GROUP:
Place 0'All No.

1 8 475
2 36 661
3 39 617
4 78 351
5 94 570
6 126 559
7 142 513
8 164 531
9 208 551

10 217 498

11 299 340
MALE AGE GROUP:
Place 0'All No.

1 7 609
2 41 567
3 45 374
4 49 648
5 82 560
6 171 529
7 198 319
8

285 608

MALE AGE GROUP:
Place 0'All No.

1 35 447
2 72 430
3 95 576
4 103 683
5 219 363
6 226 688

MALE AGE GROUP:
Place 0'All No.

1 34 431

2 89 305

3 254 367
MALE AGE GROUP:
Place 0'All No.

1 24 634

2 54 385

3 325 324
MALE AGE GROUP:
Place 0'All No

105 574

112 563 Donald Nugaard

1
2
3
4

OVERALL FEMALE CHAMPION

Place 0'All No.

1 5 437
2 14 633
3 15 554

FEMALE MASTERS CHAMPION

Place 0'All No.

1 27 671
AGE-GROUP RESULTS
FEMALE AGE GROUP:
Place 0'All No.

1 194 642
2 295 357
FEMALE AGE GROUP:
Place 0'All No

1 66 641
2 68 555
3 100 607
4 173 597
5 209 693
6 305 360

7 311 665
FEMALE AGE GROUP:
Place 0'All No.

25 603
80 604
97 565

152 504

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

154 505
202 499
206 705
248 393
298 523

10 316 553
FEMALE AGE GROUP:
Place 0'All No.

1 55 578
2 133 440
3 157 417
4 220 364
5 312 662

6 327 478
FEMALE AGE GROUP:
Place 0'All No.

Keith Kowalske 49 Melb. .3 7:05
Eric Held 48 Palm Bay .2 7:58
Gerry Sr. Weber 48 Melb. .0 9:55
David Read 48 .8 12:22
Thomas Warwick 49 .4 14:40
Darryl O'Steen 47 Lakeland .9 16:18
John Bomalaski 45 .6 17:45
Kevin Fleming 47 .6 17:48
Carson Yates 49 Christmas .8 21:02
50 - 54

Name Age City

Mike Dahan 54 Ft. Pierce .7
Haskell Walker 51 .9

Mike Mos 52 Melbourne .2

Jason Baltuch 54 Melb. .0

Greg Muro 50 Melbourne .6

Bill Hermann 52 Melbourne .1

Ken Flieder 51 Cocoa .0

David Groden 54 W. Melb. .3

Tom Nelson 52 Melbourne .7 14:27
Virginia Bennett 54 Merritt Island .1 15:11
Thomas Clark 53 Melb. .1.19:24
55 - 59

Name Age City

Rich Disebastian 58 Melbourne .0
Lawrence Pacelli 58 Melb. Beach .9

Bill Strahlo 55 Melb. .2

Harry Hillmer 58 .4
William Kelly 59 Melb. Beach .0
Robert Bruckart 57 Melbourne .3

Edwin Duley 59 Melb. .5
Mitchell Bring 57 Croton .6
60 - 64

Name Age City

Jim Schroreder 62 Indialantic

Greg McKay 62 Cp Canaveral

Jim Sciarrino 60 Indialantic

Michael McElwee 60

Thomas Martin 63 Vero Beach

Jim Platman 61
65 - 69

Name Age City St

Michael Zeitfuss 65 Sat. Beach FL

Gerry Fahey 66 Port Orange FL

Arthur White 66 P. Bay FL
70 - 74

Name Age City St

Roger Rouiller 71 FL

Jim Weir 71 Viera FL

James Bryan 72 Indialantic FL
75 - 99

Name Age City St

Bob Pecor 75 Melbourne Bch FL .3

76 Orlando FL .1 :
172 391 Henry J Campbell 75 Melb. FL .1 H
318 406 Charles Jr. Stewart 75 Indialantic FL 1:04:56.1 20:57

Name Age City St Time Pace
Tracy Smith 36 P. Bay FL 19: 2 6:18
Tara McFarlane 30 FL 20: 2 6:44
Sarah Deibner 13 Melbourne FL  20: 7 6:45
Name City St Time Pace
Kim Graham FL

01 - 10

Name Age City St Time

Katelyn Owl 06 FL  42:13.9
Alexis Granchi 09 Rockledge FL 58:08.8

11 - 14

Name City St Time

Kristin Owl FL .7

Amy Deibner Melbourne FL .8
Rebecca Fleeman Melbourne FL .5

Tina Ling Merritt Island FL  37:50.5
Cathryn Kiser FL :48.2

Julia Pernice 12 viera FL 1:01:51.4
Shelby Alsdort 13 FL 1:02:23.7

15 - 19

Name Age City St Time

Jackie Lebrun 16 Viera F 21:33.0

Kelly Bourne 16 Rockledge FL 27:17.8
Michele Gray 19 :55.3

Amy Stein 16 Melb. FL 35:11.7

Emily Stein 15 Melb FL  35:21.3
Haylee Oliva 16 P. Bay FL 44:00.9
Hollie Miesbauer 18 FL .9
Rachel Bardsley 16 Melb. FL .2

Elys Clark 19 Melb. FL .7

Emma Nelson 17 Melbourne FL 1:04:33.4

20 - 24

Name Age City St Time

Leila Adams 24 Cocoa Beach .7

Kate Hart 23 Melb. .6

Kelly Swindell 23 Melb. .5

Janee Washington 22 Indialantic .0
Ashley Flamm 22 .5
Samantha Gates 21 Christmas .4

25 - 29

Name City St Time




1 20 681
2 38 639
3 74 672
4 83 303
5 87 645
6 91 471
7 106 584
8 107 556
9 114 614
10 122 410
11 130 668
12 136 465
13 156 376
14 169 673
15 174 312
16 180 443
17 181 442
18 183 466
19 187 451
20 203 616
21 237 5e8
22 270 663
23 271 682

FEMALE AGE GROUP:
Place 0'All No.

1 46 622
2 75 507
3 79 541
4 86 571
5 1e8 562
6 110 583
7 118 467
8 127  4e8
9 139 429
10 148 655
11 176 409
12 192 545
13 222 346
14 235 435
15 245 420
16 247 419
17 258 674
18 259 702
19 264 527
20 268 582
21 269 581
22 286 426
23 308 341
24 317 480

FEMALE AGE GROUP:
Place 0'All No.

40 621
71 605
88 593
98 313

338
115 700
131 667
134 612

1
2
3
4
5 99
6
7
8
9

141 307

10 149 335
11 150 602
12 151 380
13 161 317
14 162 590
15 186 620
16 191 572
17 212 453
18 224 703
19 236 347
20 249 6l0
21 251 491
22 255 398
23 289 544
24 296 356
25 309 336
26 323 482
27 329 483

FEMALE AGE GROUP:
Place 0'All No

47 587

1

2 57 495
3 65 342
4 67 630
5 120 547
6 124 535
7 135 318
8 137 632
9 159 557
10 163 390
11 166 647
12 167 598
13 168 654
14 189 415
15 190 315
16 197 311
17 231 561
18 234 438
19 252 362
20 253 350
21 263 515
22 265 511
23 280 486
24 281 492
25 287 337
26 293 698
27 303 359
28 304 355
29 320 701
30 328 485
31 332 536

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

Angela Cobb
Erika Pemberton
Valerie Rousseau
Nicole Iannelli
Kristen Cox
Lindsay Richer
Katie Hotz
Jessica Smith
Sam Beese
Jennifer Mahl
April Arguin
Kristin Donoghue
Ericka De Paula
Aubrey Bundy
Laura Martinez
Melissa Fisher
Jennifer Roper
Sarah Laroche
Melissa Mierzwa
Kara Fales

P. Bay

P. Bay

Viera

Palm Bay
Satellite Beach
Melb.

P. Bay
Melb.

W. Melb.

Melb.

P. Bay

W. Melb.

Cocoa

Satellite Beach
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Alma Salazar 27

Rachael Conrad 29

Christine Snow 26

30 - 34

Name Age City

Bambi Wiedemann 32 Cocoa .9
Rachel Bowen-Wilkerson 33 P. Bay .5
Aimee Asher 32 Melbourne .6
Jennifer Hoehn 30 Palm Bay .2
Lizzy Brannan 34 Merritt Island .6
Missy Bright 32 Viera .7
Michelle Devoid 32 Melb. .6
Amy Cales 33 W. Melb. .5
Christine Maschetti 30 Boyton Bch .3
Kelly Clark 30 .7
Angie Cryder 34 sat. Beach .7
Mary Mitchell 34 N.Palm Bch .8
Amber P. Twiggs 34 Melb. .8
Laura Hanson 32 P. Bay .1
Marie Huff 30 Melb. .0
Mindy Huff 30 Melb. .0
Joan Cowell 31 .7
Tristan Borden 31 .2
Donna Secura 33 Melbourne .1
Sharonda Cannian 31 W. Melb. .6
Deidre Scott 32 Alpharetta .5
Amy Carrubba 34 Melb. .8
Heather Reinert 31 Melb. .3
Jolene Tucker 32 Mims .6

35 - 39

Name Age City

Lisa Yancey 36 Viera .9
Alli Nevin 36 Melbourne .7
Laurie Ann Wilamowski 37 Melbourne .3
Jennifer Fairbank 37 W. Melb. .9
Yena Morgan 38 Melb. .8
Natalie Bobletter 35 .7
Leigh Umberger 35 .0
Rebecca Maitlen 35 Rockledge .2
Karen Lafon 39 Cocoa .8
Leasha Flammio-Watson 39 Melb. .5
Cindy Wyman 38 Viera .9
Rosemary Browning 39 Rockledge .9
Dawn Oliver 37 Melb. .6
Gina Bolton 37 Warrenton .0
Shialine Payne 35 Rockledge .1
Anne Mitchell 37 Melbourne .4
Kathryn Herman 36 Melb. Beach .9
Claudia Navarro 36 .0
Dolores Murguia 38 Melb. .2
Sherri Anderson 35 Melbourne .4
Tara Griffis 35 Cocoa .1
Bernadette Heath 35 P. Bay .5
Jennifer Adams 36 .1
Elizabeth Granchi 37 Rockledge .5
Elaina Garvin 36 Melb. .5
Deanna Hewitt 39 Cocoa .6
Loretta Carroll 37 Cocoa .6
40 - 44

Name City

Tanya Boudreau
Terry Ferrisi
Jill vanelli
Betsy Butler
Robyn Horan
Tatiana Bohorquez
Sharon Gray
Julie Fisher
Vevea Finerson
Laura Kurtz
Shawn Loines
Gina McDonald
Mary Viera
Jenifer Harrison
Polly Zajac
Lisa Rossiello
Kim Leary
Sonya Plummer
Tammi Martin
Claribel Gonzalez
Lori Kestranek
Sandra Sneed
Tammy Johnson
Annette Dittmer
Melissa Flammio-Clark
Saundra Doucette
Jamie Pernice
Shelly Swan
Sherry Dittmer
Lisa Cochran
Sofia Martinez
45 - 49

42

43
a4
22
43
a0
a1
40
a3
41
a1
a1
40
a4
43
a1

43
40

Merritt Island
Melb.
Melb.

Melbourne
Rockledge
Melb.

Palm Bay
Melb.

Merritt Island

Indialantic
Sat.Beach
Melb.

Sat. Beach
W. Melb.
Vero Beach
P. Bay

Sat. Beach
Melb.

Port St John
Cocoa
Melb.

Viera
Rockledge

Cocoa

R
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7:
8:
8:
8:
9:
9:
9:
9:




Place 0'All No.

1 29 625
2 50 640
3 52 512
4 76 371
5 102 579
6 111 481
7 116 564
8 117 506
9 128 386
10 132 558
11 146 314
12 153 5e3
13 155 684
14 160 532
15 165 644
16 175 59
17 179 595
18 188 601
19 196 537
20 200 432
21 204 500
22 218 577
23 218 455
24 228 428
25 230 353
26 238 330
27 239 328
28 242 695
29 250 422
30 260 623
31 278 524
32 279 479
33 288 414
34 301 520
35 307 343
36 331 522

FEMALE AGE GROUP:
Place 0'All No.

1 84 599
2 85 321
3 90 394
4 le4 382
5 140 469
6 143 514
7 176 650
8 184 591
9 193 592
10 201 375
11 216 540
12 262 586
13 267 660
14 273 528
15 283 525
16 294 615
17 310 392
18 314 550
19 315 686
20 330 521

FEMALE AGE GROUP:
Place 0'All No.

1 121 439

2 147 306

3 178 651

4 182 573

5 207 368

6 213 502

7 215 457

8 233 526

9 240 638

10 246 418

11 256 464

12 266 510

13 275 543

14 277 461

15 292 354

FEMALE AGE GROUP:
Place 0'All No.

1 214 332
2 223 472
3 232 454
4 274 449
5 276 459
6 282 396
7 291 352

FEMALE AGE GROUP:
Place 0'All No.

1 229 470
2 244 344
3 333 323
4 334 530
5 335 383
6 336 333
FEMALE AGE GROUP:

Place 0'All No.

1 185 320
2 227 424
3 319 4es
4 322 689

FEMALE AGE GROUP:
Place 0'All No.

1 243
2 300

676
304

Name Age City St Time
Pam Meier 45 .3
Kathy Owl 45 .1
Dede Henrick® 48 Melb. .0
Terry Weber 46 Melb. .9
Donna Costante 46 Melbourne .9
Sandra Brownlee 48 Cocoa .4
Kathy Carswell 45 .4
Florence Holden 48 sat. Beach .8
Suezette Minch 48 Vero Beach .8
Cynthia Conboy 49 Melbourne .4
Calla Hess 46 P.Bay .6
Cheryl Stein 48 Melb .8
Karen Speed 47 .6
Diane Schuman 46 Melbourne .7
Tina Marchetti 45 .2
Laurie Ling 46 Merritt Island .7
Kelly Taylor 45 Merritt Island .3
Janice Beck 47 Rockledge .7
Linda Dexheimer 48 Melbourne .4
Cindy Stewart 48 Melb. .9
Jamie Oliva 46 P. Bay .9
Barbara Warwick 49 Melbourne .4
Dorian Horn 49 Ssat. Beach .5
Kathy B. Smith 46 P. Bay .5
Kathleen Cole 48 Melb. .9
Diane Tidwell 48 Sat. Beach .4
Ellen Cunningham 47 P.Bay .5
Ionie Myrollo-Lane 49 .7
Carol 0'Steen 47 Lakeland .4
Laura Bomalaski 45 .4
Johnette Gindling 45 Rockledge .1
Amy Wilborn 47 Cocoa .6
Judith Jacoby 45 Orlando .9
Sherrie Taylor 47 Melb. .8
Stephanie Williams 47 .6
Angie Nelems 46 P. Bay .0
50 - 54
Name Age City St Time
Melanie Delman 52 Melbourne .2
Alice Spinelli-Culbreth 52 Melb. .8
Dorothy Wells 50 Cocoa .1
Cathy Parker 54 Titusville .5
Bonnie Crooks 54 Orlando .2
Christine Zayas 50 Melb. .6
Catherine Wagner 50 .3
Alice Arbogast 51 Indialantic .7
Barbara Rolsing 53 Indian Harbour Beach .6
Ann Strahlo 50 Melb. .3
Christie Best 50 Merritt Island .8
Doreen Price 50 Melbourne .8
Sharon Lovey 52 .6
Cheryl Daugherty 50 Melbourne .5
Mary Gaviria 50 Melbourne .7
Dianne Fales 52 Satellite Beach .7
Pam Bardsley 51 Melb. .8
Susan Nelson 53 Melbourne .3
Linda Straniti 50 .2
Connie™ Stinson 52 P. Bay .8
55 - 59
Name Age City St Time
Katie Wilson 56 Melb. FL .4
Linda Levine 59 Cocoa FL .0
Elizabeth Scully 55 FL .7
Geri Riggert 57 Melbourne FL .9
Margaret Roth 57 .5
Norine Burr 57 Melb FL .5
Patty Tizen 55 P. Bay FL .6
Leticia Dusenberg 57 Rockledge FL .8
Debbie Cook 55 FL .7
Noretta Huff 58 Melb. FL .8
Belinda Kelly 57 Melb. Beach FL .6
Patricia Fabian 58 Melb. F .5
Janet Jones 56 Melbourne FL .2
Kathleen Whitehead 56 Ind.Hbr. Bch FL .9
Pat Nash 56 Melb. FL .0
60 - 64
Name Age City St Time
Eileen Cameron 61 Indialantic FL  46:51.6
Joyce Cowart 62 Viera FL :42.8
Dana Reddick 60 Sat. Beach FL .7
Joyce Vorndran 61 Sat. Beach FL .0
Carol Longmuir 64 Melb. FL .4
Pamela Stevens 62 Viera FL .5
Paula Rivoli 60 P. Bay FL .5
65 - 69
Name Age City St Time
Ellen Thompson 65 Winter Park .7
Amparo Eisenmann 69 P. Bay .9
Nancy Marcharnd 66 Melb. .3
Mary Elliot 66 Melbourne .3
Patricia Dinardo 66 P. Bay .0
Zaida Berg 65 Melb. .0
70 - 74
Name Age City

Esther Chinnery 70 W. Melb.
Marilyn Loveday 70 Melb.
Carol Stewart 74 Indialantic
Dory Fredrickson 74
75 - 99
Name Age City
Ruth Johnson 75
Roberta Osterling 75 Sat. Beach




